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SurveyMonkey

Q1 What is your current position?

Answered: 12

a) Foundation
Year 1

b) Foundation
Year 2

¢) Academic
Clinical Fellow

d) Clinical
Lecturer

e) Senior
University o...

f)ST1

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

a) Foundation Year 1

b) Foundation Year 2

¢) Academic Clinical Fellow

d) Clinical Lecturer

e) Senior University or NHS staff
f) ST1

Other (please specify)

TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 Trust doctor

2 OOPI/PhD student

3 Hi

40%
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50%

70%

80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES

8.33% 1
25.00% 3
16.67% 2
0.00% 0
16.67% 2
8.33% 1
25.00% 3

12

DATE
10/26/2021 2:51 PM

10/12/2021 10:15 AM
10/12/2021 8:54 AM
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Q2 Generally, Inspiring the Next Generation was well organised

Answered: 12 Skipped: 0

a) Definitely
Agree
b) MOStly Agree _

c) Neither
agree nor...

e) Mostly
Disagree

f) Definitely

g) Not relevant

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

a) Definitely Agree 58.33% 7
b) Mostly Agree 33.33% 4
c) Neither agree nor disagree 0.00% 0
e) Mostly Disagree 0.00% 0
f) Definitely 0.00% 0
g) Not relevant 0.00% 0
Other (please specify) 8.33% 1
TOTAL 12
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 The technology let the organisation of the meeting down 10/25/2021 9:24 AM
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Q3 | am clear of the aims of Inspiring the Next Generation

Answered: 12 Skipped: 0

a) Definitely
Agree

b) Mostly Agree

c) Neither
agree nor...

e) Mostly
Disagree

f) Definitely

g) Not relevant

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

a) Definitely Agree 41.67% 5
b) Mostly Agree 33.33% 4
c) Neither agree nor disagree 16.67% 2
e) Mostly Disagree 0.00% 0
f) Definitely 0.00% 0
g) Not relevant 0.00% 0
Other (please specify) 8.33% 1
TOTAL 12
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 Professor Quirke opening to the ST1 sessions clarified the aims. 10/14/2021 4:50 PM
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Q4 ST1 Parallel - Welcome and opening introduction

Answered: 7  Skipped: 5

a) Prof P
Quirke

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B Low e 0 04
@ 5 High)
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Prof P Quirke 0.00%  0.00%  0.00% 28.57% 71.43%
0 0 0 2 5 7

4/21

4.71
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Q5 ST1 Parallel - ACF pathway explained

Answered: 7  Skipped: 5

a) Dr E Clarke

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B Low e s 04
0 5 High
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Dr E Clarke 0.00% 14.29% 0.00% 14.29% 71.43%
0 1 0 1 5 7 4.43
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Dr Clarke was very good at explaining what the pathway was like when they applied and had 10/14/2021 4:58 PM

lots of enthusiasm. However it could have been improved if someone who secured an ACF last
year or the year before spoke of their experience. Tips for the interview would be greatly
appreciated as this is the part of the application with least available information.
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Q6 ST1 Parallel - Grants and why you should apply

Answered: 7  Skipped: 5

a) Dr J Westaby

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B Low e 0 04
@ 5 High)
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL  WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Dr J Westaby 14.29%  0.00% 14.29% 42.86% 28.57%
1 0 1 3 2 7 371
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Q7 ST1 Parallel - Speakers Panel Q&A

Answered: 7  Skipped: 5

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B Low [ P ! |
@ s (High)
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 0.00% 0.00% 14.29% 14.29% 71.43%
0 0 1 1 5 7
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4.57
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Q8 NATNM Parallel - Introduction

Answered: 4  Skipped: 8

a) Dr B Ahmed

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B Low e s 04
@ 5 High)
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL  WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Dr B Ahmed 0.00%  25.00% 25.00% 25.00% 25.00%
0 1 1 1 1 4 3.50

COMMENTS DATE
Dr Ahmed unfortunately appeared to have technical issues throughout 10/12/2021 10:19 AM
N/A 10/12/2021 8:55 AM
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Q9 NATNM Parallel - Writing a grant application

Answered: 5  Skipped: 7
a)Dr S
Hyndman
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
B Low e 0 04
M 5 (High)
1 (LOw) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Dr S Hyndman 0.00% 0.00% 20.00% 40.00% 40.00%
0 0 1 2 2 5 4.20

# COMMENTS
1 NA
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DATE
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Q10 NATNM Parallel - Succeeding at interviews

Answered: 6  Skipped: 6

a) Prof AM
Flanagan

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B Low e 0 04
@ 5 High)
1(Low) 2 3 4 5(HIGH)  TOTAL  WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Prof AM Flanagan 0.00%  0.00%  33.33%  33.33% 33.33%
0 0 2 2 2 6 4.00
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Q11 NATNM Parallel - Presenting your research

Answered: 6  Skipped: 6

a) Dr M Jansen

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B Low e 0 04
@ 5 High)
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Dr M Jansen 0.00%  0.00% 16.67% 50.00% 33.33%
0 0 1 3 2 6 4.17
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Q12 NATNM Parallel - Speakers Panel Q&A

Answered: 5  Skipped: 7

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B Low e s 04
@ s (High)
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 0.00% 20.00% 20.00% 40.00% 20.00%
0 1 1 2 1 5 3.60
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Technical issues affected this session 10/12/2021 10:19 AM
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Q13 Parallel 1 - Getting on to a PhD

Answered: 8  Skipped: 4

a) Dr S De Noon

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B Low e 0 04
5 (High)
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Dr S De Noon 0.00% 0.00% 12.50% 50.00% 37.50%
0 0 1 4 3 8 4.25
COMMENTS DATE
Dr De Noon highlighted the main ways and their pros and cons. Delivered in a succinct and 10/14/2021 4:58 PM

well thought manner.

Missed as | didn't know that | had to pause and play stream again 10/13/2021 7:58 PM
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Q14 Parallel 2 - After PhD: What's next?

Answered: 3 Skipped: 9

a)Dr A
Haragan

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B Low e 0 04
W 5 (High)
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Dr A Haragan 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 66.67% 33.33%
0 0 0 2 1 3 4.33

# COMMENTS DATE
1 Missed as | didn't know that | had to pause and play stream again 10/13/2021 7:58 PM
2 NA 10/12/2021 8:55 AM
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Q15 Alternative academic careers

Answered: 10  Skipped: 2
a)DrC
McGenity
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
B Low e 0 04
W 5 (High)
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL
a) Dr C McGenity 0.00% 0.00% 30.00% 30.00% 40.00%
0 0 3 3 4 10
# COMMENTS
1 | appreciated the overall message but | didn't like the case study presentation
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90%

SurveyMonkey

100%

WEIGHTED AVERAGE

4.10

DATE
10/12/2021 10:19 AM
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Q16 Q&A Panel - All speakers

Answered: 9  Skipped: 3

(no label) -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B Low e 0 04
@ 5 High)
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 0.00% 0.00% 11.11% 44.44% 44.44%
0 0 1 4 4 9 4.33
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Q17 RCPath and research

Answered: 10  Skipped: 2

a) Dr M Osborn

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B Low e 0 04
W 5 (High)
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Dr M Osborn 0.00% 0.00% 40.00% 40.00% 20.00%
0 0 4 4 2 10 3.80
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Some issues there. The Q&A discussion between Prof Phil Quirke and Prof Mike Osborn was 10/12/2021 11:00 AM

very revealing.
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Q18 Mental health and wellbeing in academia

Answered: 10  Skipped: 2

a)Dr P
Jackman

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B Low e 0 04
0 5 High
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
a) Dr P Jackman 0.00% 10.00% 40.00% 30.00% 20.00%
0 1 4 3 2 10 3.60
# COMMENTS DATE
1 This session overran (and was the only session to do so). | would have preferred advice on 10/12/2021 10:19 AM

ways to improve or manage our mental health
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Q19 Q&A Panel - after lunch speakers

Answered: 9  Skipped: 3

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B Low e 0 04
W 5 (High)
1 (LOW) 2 3 4 5 (HIGH) TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 0.00% 11.11% 11.11% 44.44% 33.33%
0 1 1 4 3 9 4.00
# COMMENTS DATE
1 | asked a question that was not replied. 10/14/2021 12:17 PM
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Q20 Closing remarks

Answered: 9

a) Prof P
Quirke

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

B ow | P o
@ s High)
1 (LOW) 2 3 4
a) Prof P Quirke 0.00% 0.00% 11.11% 33.33%
0 0 1 3
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Skipped: 3

60% 70%

|

5 (HIGH)

55.56%
5

80%

TOTAL

90%

SurveyMonkey

100%

WEIGHTED AVERAGE

4.44
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Q21 This space has been left blank for any further comments

Answered: 3 Skipped: 9

RESPONSES DATE

I would have found it useful if someone highlighted ways to be involved in research if at your 10/14/2021 4:58 PM
clinical training centre little is happening ie. ways to be involved remotely in projects.

| just still need to get the certificate of attendance but | have some membership issues. 10/14/2021 12:17 PM
Excellent meeting - thanks very much for organising this 10/12/2021 11:00 AM
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